
Mitchell Park 0.1 0.0 0 0 Start! 20

R Middlefield Rd 0.2 0.1 0 0 20

R Charleston Rd 1.0 0.3 30 0 20

S Arastradero Rd 3.0 1.3 240 30 Road name changes at El Camino Real. 50

L Page Mill Rd 0.2 4.3 10 270 1-block zig. 230

R Arastradero Rd 2.0 4.5 230 280 Restroom, water at Arastradero OSP if needed. 240

L Alpine Rd 1.1 6.5 190 510 390

R Portola Rd 2.9 7.6 30 700 Water at corner in Triangle Park if needed. 580

L Old La Honda Rd 3.3 10.5 1,320 730 Regroup at top (Skyline Blvd). 380

R Skyline Blvd 1.6 13.8 60 2,050 Water, restroom in Sky Londa if needed. 1,700

L CA Hwy 84 2.9 15.4 0 2,110 Descend toward coast. 1,460

L Old La Honda Rd 2.6 18.3 580 2,110 Caution: blind curve.  Regroup at top. 1,120

L Skyline Blvd 1.6 20.9 60 2,690 Regroup, food, water, restroom in Sky Londa. 1,700

R CA Hwy 84 3.3 22.5 0 2,750 Descend toward valley. 1,460

R Portola Rd 0.8 25.8 10 2,750 Hairpin curve. 440

L Sand Hill Rd 3.8 26.6 200 2,760 360

R Santa Cruz Ave 0.1 30.4 0 2,960 A.k.a. Alameda De Las Pulgas. 150

L Junipero Serra Blvd 3.7 30.5 70 2,960 Becomes Foothill Expwy. 150

L Arastradero Rd 1.0 34.2 0 3,030 100

S Charleston Rd 1.0 35.2 0 3,030 Road name changes at El Camino Real. 50

L Middlefield Rd 0.2 36.2 0 3,030 20

L Mitchell Park 0.1 36.4 0 3,030 Done! 20
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Mitchell Park 0.1 0.0 0 0 Start! 20
R Middlefield Rd 0.2 0.1 0 0 20
R Charleston Rd 1.0 0.3 30 0 20
S Arastradero Rd 3.0 1.3 240 30 Road name changes at El Camino Real. 50
L Page Mill Rd 0.2 4.3 10 270 1-block zig. 230
R Arastradero Rd 2.0 4.5 230 280 Restroom, water at Arastradero OSP if needed. 240
L Alpine Rd 1.1 6.5 190 510 390
R Portola Rd 2.9 7.6 30 700 Water at corner in Triangle Park if needed. 580
L Old La Honda Rd 3.3 10.5 1,320 730 Regroup at top (Skyline Blvd). 380
R Skyline Blvd 1.6 13.8 60 2,050 Water, restroom in Sky Londa if needed. 1,700
L CA Hwy 84 2.9 15.4 0 2,110 Descend toward coast. 1,460
L Old La Honda Rd 2.6 18.3 580 2,110 Caution: blind curve.  Regroup at top. 1,120
L Skyline Blvd 1.6 20.9 60 2,690 Regroup, food, water, restroom in Sky Londa. 1,700
R CA Hwy 84 3.3 22.5 0 2,750 Descend toward valley. 1,460
R Portola Rd 0.8 25.8 10 2,750 Hairpin curve. 440
L Sand Hill Rd 3.8 26.6 200 2,760 360
R Santa Cruz Ave 0.1 30.4 0 2,960 A.k.a. Alameda De Las Pulgas. 150
L Junipero Serra Blvd 3.7 30.5 70 2,960 Becomes Foothill Expwy. 150
L Arastradero Rd 1.0 34.2 0 3,030 100
S Charleston Rd 1.0 35.2 0 3,030 Road name changes at El Camino Real. 50
L Middlefield Rd 0.2 36.2 0 3,030 20
L Mitchell Park 0.1 36.4 0 3,030 Done! 20

Mitchell Park 0.1 0.0 0 0 Start! 20
R Middlefield Rd 0.2 0.1 0 0 20
R Charleston Rd 1.0 0.3 30 0 20
S Arastradero Rd 3.0 1.3 240 30 Road name changes at El Camino Real. 50
L Page Mill Rd 0.2 4.3 10 270 1-block zig. 230
R Arastradero Rd 2.0 4.5 230 280 Restroom, water at Arastradero OSP if needed. 240
L Alpine Rd 1.1 6.5 190 510 390
R Portola Rd 2.9 7.6 30 700 Water at corner in Triangle Park if needed. 580
L Old La Honda Rd 3.3 10.5 1,320 730 Regroup at top (Skyline Blvd). 380
R Skyline Blvd 1.6 13.8 60 2,050 Water, restroom in Sky Londa if needed. 1,700
L CA Hwy 84 2.9 15.4 0 2,110 Descend toward coast. 1,460
L Old La Honda Rd 2.6 18.3 580 2,110 Caution: blind curve.  Regroup at top. 1,120
L Skyline Blvd 1.6 20.9 60 2,690 Regroup, food, water, restroom in Sky Londa. 1,700
R CA Hwy 84 3.3 22.5 0 2,750 Descend toward valley. 1,460
R Portola Rd 0.8 25.8 10 2,750 Hairpin curve. 440
L Sand Hill Rd 3.8 26.6 200 2,760 360
R Santa Cruz Ave 0.1 30.4 0 2,960 A.k.a. Alameda De Las Pulgas. 150
L Junipero Serra Blvd 3.7 30.5 70 2,960 Becomes Foothill Expwy. 150
L Arastradero Rd 1.0 34.2 0 3,030 100
S Charleston Rd 1.0 35.2 0 3,030 Road name changes at El Camino Real. 50
L Middlefield Rd 0.2 36.2 0 3,030 20
L Mitchell Park 0.1 36.4 0 3,030 Done! 20
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